Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  1/12/2022 Bid Closing Date: 1/18/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-25735s  Field Tester B Electric
Liverpool
0097 8/12/2019 Knapp, Nathaniel R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David P
c-26615  Gas Mechanic A-Welder-Scheduled (2)
N Syracuse
0097 5/20/2019 Hatch, Jacob R
0097 12/1/2019 Lockerbie, Nicholas R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R
c-26705R  Maps and Records Tech-A-Gas-GIS Track
Syracuse
0097 10/13/2008 Sperry, Michele R
0097 12/27/2011 Barone, Angela R
0097 5/19/2014 Mangovski, Samantha R
0097 6/9/2019 Detor, Paul R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R
097C 3/13/2017 Stenner, Hanna R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
097C 3/15/2021 Angarano, Katie R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27529 Mechanic Helper
N Syracuse
0097 5/16/2016 Korszeniewski, Matthew R
0097 5/16/2016 Demers, Jacob R
0097 7/9/2018 DeWitt, Alexander R
0097 8/13/2018 Miller, Phillip R
097C 11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R
097C 8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 3/15/2021 Cerio, Nick R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R
097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew P
c-27530  Cable Splicer Helper
Utica
0097 4/17/2006 Dote, Joseph R
0097 6/10/2013 Krupski, Kevin R
0097 4/13/2014 Gilgan, Michael R
0097 5/12/2014 Doctor, Christopher R
0097 6/2/2014 Riecker, Brian R
0097 10/30/2017 Rivera, Miguel R
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
097C 11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27548 Service Representative C
Rome
0097 4/4/2011 Schneider, Melissa R
0097 4/13/2014 Gilgan, Michael R
0097 6/2/2014 Riecker, Brian R
0097 5/11/2015 Williams, Jesse R
0097 5/11/2015 Senior, Matthew R
0097 5/11/2015 Barrow, Brandon R
0097 8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R
0097 3/20/2017 Murphy, Travis R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P
C-27594 Field Tester B Electric
Liverpool
0097 7/22/2019 Kozlowski, Elizabeth R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David P
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-27673

Office Technician A
Liverpool

0097 5/24/2010
0097 12/27/2011
0097 12/27/2011
0097 11/26/2012
0097 11/26/2012
0097 2/11/2013
0097 3/21/2016
0097 6/9/2019
0097 6/24/2019
097C 11/30/2009
097C 716/2010
097C 7/6/2010
097C 7/30/2012
097C 9/30/2013
097C 10/7/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 12/23/2013
097C 1/6/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 8/4/2014
097C 3/2/2015
097C 6/15/2015
097C 5/23/2016
097C 12/29/2016
097C 2/20/2017
097C 2/20/2017
097C 3/13/2017
097C 5/1/2017
097C 8/14/2017
097C 9/18/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 7/9/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 8/13/2018
097C 10/8/2018
097C 11/5/2018
097C 12/3/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019

Jezerski, Mary
Newsome, Karla
Pajack, Britney
Hudson, Heather
Hamilton, Stephanie
Marino, Alexis
Antonini, Elaina
Detor, Paul
Gallardo, Francisco
Neumann, Gregory
Linney, Tiffani
Smith, Marian
Spalding, Toni
Johnson, Sadyiah
Dettman, Gail
Gunnip, Brittany
Panaro, Robert
Griffin, Courtney
DeVoe, Cassie
Lennon, Crystal
Clanton, Mortrisa
Willis, Porscha
Demoff, Ashley
Brown, Courtney
Vertigan, Gary
Adams, Lisa
Giocondo, Jordan
Benesch, Cassidy
Allen, Trisha
Attwood, Jill
White, Alexandra
Stenner, Hanna
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Frontale, Ciro
Ziemba, Rebecca
Pride, Alexis
Kearney, Kaitlyn
Smith Levison, Emily
Donovan, Maureen
Mclnerney, Kelly
Lynch, Sara
Casler, Morgan
Robinson, Mackenzie
Jones, Nathaniel
Martino, Nicole
Harrington, Emily
Caccamo, Derek
Spencer, Caitlin
Young, Stephen
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-27673  Office Technician A
Liverpool
097C 10/21/2019 DeRycke, Laken R
097C 2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Sell, Sarah R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/1/2021 Liepke, Cailey R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R
097C 9/20/2021 Anderson, Brittany P
097C 10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark P
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

c-27698  Service Dispatcher A (2)

Liverpool
0097 5/12/1986 Nagen, Andrew
0097 6/25/2007 Marson, Christine
0097 5/10/2010 Harbison, David
0097 5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary
0097 12/27/2011 Newsome, Karla
0097 12/27/2011 Kraus, Heather
0097 5/12/2014 Groulx, Onofrio
0097 6/9/2019 Detor, Paul
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey
097C 7/6/2010 Linney, Tiffani
097C 10/21/2013 Panaro, Robert
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie
097C 12/23/2013 Sell, Stephanie
097C 1/6/2014 Corsaro, Nicholas
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney
097C 3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa
097C 6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan
097C 8/29/2016 Collins, Elaine
097C 12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha
097C 3/13/2017 Stenner, Hanna
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey
097C 8/14/2017 Frontale, Ciro
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily
097C 7/30/2018 Mclnerney, Kelly
097C 10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel
097C 8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen
097C 2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon
097C 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas
097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew
097C 8/30/2021 Bartlett, Jennifer
097C 8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae
097C 10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark
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